NEW MENU STARTING JANUARY 2023

$6.25 Toasted Western Sandwich

$6.75
$5.25
$4.75
$8.25
$6.95
$5.40

$6.28
$5.40
$7.50
$4.70
$4.50
$5.00
$7.75

Sm. $5.46
Med. $9.83

Sm. $4.75
Lg. $6.00

Breakfast Wrap (cheese, egg, bacon, tater tots)
Fried Egg Sandwich add cheese .50

Breakfast Pogo (2 sticks)

Mexi Fries

Mexi Tots
Stay In touch for

Daily Specials!

Onion RINgs

Pizza sticks (3)

Samosas (2) o

Jalapeno Poppers @bambooblossomgrill
Tater Tots

Hot Dog
Grilled Cheese

2-plece Chicken with Fries

Mac and Cheese Bites

BAMBOO+

BLOSSOM
GRILL

Fries




