NEW MENU STARTING JANUARY 2023

\$6.25	Toasted Western Sandwich		
\$6.75	Breakfast Wrap (cheese, egg, bacon, tater tots)		
\$5.25	Fried Egg Sandwich add cheese .50		
\$4.75	Breakfast Pogo (2 sticks)		
\$8.25	Mexi Fries		
\$6.95	Mexi Tots	Stay in touch for Daily Specials! (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	
\$5.40	Onion Rings		
\$6.28	Pizza sticks (3)		
\$5.40	Samosas (2)		
\$7.50	Jalapeno Poppers		
\$4.70	Tater Tots		
\$4.50	Hot Dog		
\$5.00	Grilled Cheese		
\$7.75	2-piece Chicken with Fries		
	Mac and Cheese Bites		
Med. \$9.83	Erioc		BAMBOO+ BLOSSOM
Sm. \$4.75	riies		

GRILL —

Lg. \$6.00